
 
 

 

VENTURA COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

___________________________________________________________ 
 

VENTURA COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
  

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
2020-2021 

 

2020:    
Date(s) Day(s) of the Week Holiday 
July 3 Friday Independence Day 
September 7 Monday Labor Day  
November 11 Wednesday Veterans Day  
November 26 
November 27 

Thursday 
Friday 

Thanksgiving Day 

December 24 Thursday Christmas Eve 
December 25 Friday Christmas Day 
December 31 Thursday New Year’s Eve 
*The Ventura County Community College District will be closed 
December 24 through January 1 

 

2021:    
Date Day(s) of the Week Holiday 
January 1 Friday New Year’s Day 
January 18 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, 

Jr., Day 
February 12 Friday Abraham Lincoln Day 
February 15 Monday George Washington Day 
March 31 Wednesday Cesar Chavez Day 
May 31 Monday Memorial Day 
   

**2 Floating Holidays  
 
Classified employees in Units A and B, supervisors, managers, and those 
designated as classified confidential are entitled to two (2) floating holidays in 
addition to the holidays stated above. Scheduling of floating holidays shall be by 
mutual agreement between the employee and his/her supervisor. 


